—_

© © N o A W N

N DD D D D A a A A @A @A @A -
i Wb 2o VW NV WD = O

Position

Ceo & Port Director

Chief Operations Officer
Chief Finance & Admin Officer
Director Of Bus. Development
Director Of Marketing
Controller

Director Of Ops & Security
Exe. Aide/Clerk Of The Board
Accountant |

Management Specialist
Executive Aide/Ceo

Director Of Engineering
Project Engineer/Planner
Receptionist

Harbor Commissioner
Harbor Commissioner
Harbor Commissioner
Harbor Commissioner
Harbor Commissioner

Temp

Temp

Temp

Temp

Temp

Temp

Other Positions Held Special District

Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District
Oxnard Harbor District

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$204,993
$151,499
$150,334
$122,392
$120,731
$110,191
$107,016
$85,929
$85,518
$78,454
$58,764
$50,701
$47,273
$33,946
$22,623
$7,200
$7,200
$7,200
$7,200
$5,394
$4,362
$3,658
$1,755
$1,452
$958



