	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Ceo & Port Director		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$204,993
2.	Chief Operations Officer		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$151,499
3.	Chief Finance & Admin Officer		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$150,334
4.	Director Of Bus. Development		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$122,392
5.	Director Of Marketing		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$120,731
6.	Controller		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$110,191
7.	Director Of Ops & Security		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$107,016
8.	Exe. Aide/Clerk Of The Board		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$85,929
9.	Accountant II		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$85,518
10.	Management Specialist		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$78,454
11.	Executive Aide/Ceo		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$58,764
12.	Director Of Engineering		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$50,701
13.	Project Engineer/Planner		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$47,273
14.	Receptionist		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$33,946
15.	Harbor Commissioner		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$22,623
16.	Harbor Commissioner		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$7,200
17.	Harbor Commissioner		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$7,200
18.	Harbor Commissioner		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$7,200
19.	Harbor Commissioner		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$7,200
20.	Temp		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$5,394
21.	Temp		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$4,362
22.	Temp		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$3,658
23.	Temp		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$1,755
24.	Temp		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$1,452
25.	Temp		Oxnard Harbor District	Administration	\$958